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PC polished chrome
mopoint
canopy
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PD619

D6
L2
M3
X3

LED MR16 6W
LED G4 JC 2W
MR16 Halogen 35W
GY 6.35 Xenon 35W

Orb

Hand blown clear seedy glass with polished
chrome metal accents.
Fixture ships with 36” stem.
Consult factory for custom length options.
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